Contents

10

What Draws Us

KQED v. Daniel B. Vasquez
The Killer Inside Us
The Sleaze Factor

The Trial

Being There

Rendering Reality

Enter a Murderer

The Changeling

The Big Clock

Notes

24

47

93
121
135
156
188
213
234
263



Illustrations

Howard Brodie’s sketches of the execution of Aaron Mitchell
Courtesy Howard Brodie 152-153

Weegee's photographs: the captions are Weegee's own from

Naked City (New York: E. P. Dutton, 1945; reprinted
New York: Da Capo Press, 1985)

Balcony Seats at a Murder

Courtesy Magnum Photos 178
Gee!
Courtesy Magnum Photos 179

A woman relative cried . . . but neighborhood kids

enjoyed the show when a small-time racketeer was

shot and killed . ..

Courtesy Museum of Modern Art (in this instance, the

photograph has been cropped, with MOMAs permission,

to match the version wsed by Weegee himoelf in Naked

City) 181



