Contents

1	What Draws Us	1
2	KQED v. Daniel B. Vasquez	24
3	The Killer Inside Us	47
4	The Sleaze Factor	93
5	The Trial	121
6	Being There	135
7	Rendering Reality	156
8	Enter a Murderer	188
9	The Changeling	213
10	The Big Clock	234
	Notes	263

Illustrations

Howard Brodie's sketches of the execution of Aaron Mitchell

Courtesy Howard Brodie 152–153

Weegee's photographs: the captions are Weegee's own from *Naked City* (New York: E. P. Dutton, 1945; reprinted New York: Da Capo Press, 1985)

Balcony Seats at a Murder Courtesy Magnum Photos

178

Gee!
Courtesy Magnum Photos

179

A woman relative cried . . . but neighborhood kids enjoyed the show when a small-time racketeer was shot and killed . . .

Courtesy Museum of Modern Art (in this instance, the photograph has been cropped, with MOMA's permission, to match the version used by Weegee himself in Naked City)

181